State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 8, 2016

State General
United States President

1 Donald J. Trump - Republican 6,626
2 Hillary Clinton - Democratic 1,154
3 "Rocky" Rogue De La Fuente - Independent 17
4 Gary Johnson - Independent 130
5 Alyson Kennedy - Independent 12
6 Mike Smith - Independent 28
7 Jill Stein - Independent 26
8 Write-In - Darrell L. Castle 4
9 Write-In - Cherunda Fox 0
10 Write-In - Tom Hoefling 0
11 Write-In - Kyle Kenley Kopitke 0
12  Write-In - Laurence Kotlikoff 0
13 Write-In - David Limbaugh 0
14 Write-In - Evan McMullin 1
15 Write-In - Marshall Schoenke 0
Total Votes 8,008

United States House of Representatives District 2

1 John J. Duncan, Jr. - Republican 6,325
2 Stuart Starr - Democratic 955
Total Votes 7,280

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank Niceley - Republican 6,373
Total Votes 6,373

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican 6,026
Total Votes 6,026
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State of Tennesse
November 8, 2016

Municipal - Town of Bean Station

Alderman

Jeffrey Atkins - Independent

Patsy Winstead Harrell - Independent
George C. Shockley - Independent
Ron Wonderly - Independent

Total Votes

536
511
439
93
1,579
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State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 8, 2016

Municipal - City of Blaine

Les Ault - Independent

Marvin D. Braden - Independent
Jerry D Childers - Independent
Chase Cress - Independent
Michael Hopson - Independent
Jimmy Langley - Independent
Charlie McKnight - Independent

Alderman

242
476
406
251
429
368
307

Total Votes 2,479
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State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 8, 2016

Referendum - City of Blaine
Consumption on the Premises Referendum

1 Forlegal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises 387
2 Against legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises 321
Total Votes 708
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Municipal - Town of Rutledge
Mayor

1 Fred A. "Speck" Sykes - Independent
2 Danny Turley - Independent

Total Votes

Alderman - Ward 1

1 Ed Boling - Independent
2 Keith Merritt - Independent
3 Jack Munsey - Independent

Total Votes

Alderman - Ward 2

1 Jason L. Day - Independent
2 Write-In - Benny Atkins

Total Votes

262
211
473

142
124
121
387

179
12
191



