State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 8, 2016

State General

United States President

1	Donald J. Trump - Republican		6,626
2	Hillary Clinton - Democratic		1,154
3	"Rocky" Roque De La Fuente - Independent		17
4	Gary Johnson - Independent		130
5	Alyson Kennedy - Independent		12
6	Mike Smith - Independent		28
7	Jill Stein - Independent		26
8	Write-In - Darrell L. Castle		4
9	Write-In - Cherunda Fox		0
10	Write-In - Tom Hoefling		0
11	Write-In - Kyle Kenley Kopitke		0
12	Write-In - Laurence Kotlikoff		0
13	Write-In - David Limbaugh		0
14	Write-In - Evan McMullin		11
15	Write-In - Marshall Schoenke		0
		Total Votes	8,008

United States House of Representatives District 2

1	John J. Duncan, Jr Republican		6,325
2	Stuart Starr - Democratic		955
		Total Votes	7,280

Tennessee Senate District 8

1	Frank Niceley - Republican		6,373
		Total Votes	6,373

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1	Jerry Sexton - Republican		6,026
		Total Votes	6,026

State of Tennesse

November 8, 2016

Municipal - Town of Bean Station

Alderman

		Total Votes 1,5	579
4	Ron Wonderly - Independent		93
3	George C. Shockley - Independent	4	139
2	Patsy Winstead Harrell - Independent	5	511
1	Jeffrey Atkins - Independent	5	36

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 8, 2016 Municipal - City of Blaine Alderman

1	Les Ault - Independent		242
2	Marvin D. Braden - Independent		476
3	Jerry D Childers - Independent		406
4	Chase Cress - Independent		251
5	Michael Hopson - Independent		429
6	Jimmy Langley - Independent		368
7	Charlie McKnight - Independent		307
		Total Votes	2,479

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 8, 2016 Referendum - City of Blaine Consumption on the Premises Referendum

	Total Votes	708
2	Against legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises	321
1	For legal sale of alcoholic beverages for consumption on the premises	387

State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 8, 2016

Municipal - Town of Rutledge Mayor

1	Fred A. "Speck" Sykes - Independent	202
2	Danny Turley - Independent	211
	Total Votes	473
	Alderman - Ward 1	
1	Ed Boling - Independent	142
2	Keith Merritt - Independent	124
3	Jack Munsey - Independent	121
	Total Votes	387
	Alderman - Ward 2	
1	Jason L. Day - Independent	179
2	Write-In - Benny Atkins	12
	Total Votes	191